Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25. August 2012

Distance 873,9 km

Total Distance 550,9 km
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UCI code

NED19920625
RUS19930504
NED19930621
NOR19920831
RUS19900709
RUS19930713
BLR19921114
NOR19910412
LAT19921029
NOR19920824
LIT19900720
SVK19921221
RUS19910524
NOR19930917
GER19930316
NOR19930327
LAT19910207
NOR19910603
UKR19900818
EST19931214
EST19920810
NOR19910319
GER19920106
SVK19910207
EST19930703
LAT19911119
LAT19910116
LAT19930702
BLR19920225
UKR19920408
UKR19910615
SVK19931129
UKR19920210
EST19900818
RUS19931219
BLR19930515
SVK19930519
EST19930612
SVK19920725
EST19920206
FIN19930312
UKR19900628
EST19900518
NOR19930122
EST19900202
FIN19920720
BLR19900703
EST19931228
LIT19910428
TUR19900310
UKR19921022
BLR19910325

III stage Smiltene - Riga

23. August 2012

Young Rider - General Classification

Name

OTTEMA Rick

STASH Mamyr
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
ERLAND Andreas
SHMALKO Viktor
SHAYMURATOV Artur
ZHAROVEN Mikita

HOEM Bjgrn Tore
LIEPINS Emils

BERGER Hakon Frengstad
DZERVUS Darijus
KOLAR Michael
KATYRIN Roman
HERMANSEN Sindre Eid
DIETRICH Benjamin
KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
PROKOFJEVS Ivars
KZRNER Max Emil
KARNULIN Denys
TARVIS Peeter

SARV Sten

HAFSAS Marius Andrg
THIEL Fabian

MACAK Matus

RAIM Mihkel
BOGDANOVICS Maris
BECIS Armands
EISLERS Sandis

MALEI Ignat
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
MALIK Robert

VOLOVOD Dmytro

AIA Karlo
AKHMAMETYEV Viacheslav
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
HABERA Michal

PUNTSO Endrik
SCHWABIK Johann

MATT Jorgen
SILVENIUS Aku

PREVAR Oleksandr
JOESSAR Janari-Joel
BRAHUSHI Thomas Nesset
PUHM Reijo

MANNINEN Matti
SAFONAU Siarhei
RAUDSEPP Krister
SAVICKAS Zydrunas
DAZKIRLI Secaattin
SHUMILOV Sergii
SNITKO Andrei

23.august  18:22

Team

RIJ
IKU
RIJ
PBC
IKU
IKU
NTB
PBC
RBD
KRA
NTL
NTS
IKU
KRA
TET
KRA
RBD
KRA
ISD
NTE
VKG
KRA
TET
NTS
VKG
ALB
RBD
ALB
NTB
KLS
ISD
NTS
ISD
NTE
IKU
NTB
NTS
VKG
NTS
VKG
NTF
KLS
NTE
KRA
RBD
NTF
NTB
NTE
NTL
KTS
KLS
NTB

Average speed of winner 41,58 km/h

Time/Gap
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312"
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4'09"
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446"
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5'37"
5'46"
5'55"
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UCI code

GER19931015
EST19930915
RUS19930630
TUR19911101
GER19920826
SWE19921002

Name

SCHAFFNER Moritz
LAAS Martin
EVTUSHENKO Alexander
AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
PREDATSCH Kevin
BROLIN Mattias

23.august  18:22

Team

TET
VKG
IKU
KTS
TET
TSR

Time/Gap

6'08"
8'24"
8'51"
9'15"
10'55"
11'51"
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